 Page 1 of 2 Reference No: 100204D-ELSA
This information is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its
Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to
any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
information. Any observations and results in this report are relevant only to the sample tested. Only the Client is authorised to copy
and distribute this information and only then in its entirety and accompanied by the associated full report.
Intertek ETL Semko Oy
Koneenkatu 12 (Door K1)
FI-05830 Hyvinkää Finland
Business ID: 1871439-4
Phone +358 10 424 6200
Telefax +358 10 424 6201
Statement of conformity
Product:  Solar inverter
Tested on request of:  ABB Oy Drives, P.O. Box 184, FI-00381 Helsinki, FINLAND
Name and address of the manufacturer: ABB Oy Drives, P.O. Box 184, FI-00381 Helsinki, FINLAND
Rating and principal characteristics: See page 2.
Trade mark: ABB
Model/Type reference: PVS300-TL-xxxxW-2, See page 2 for details.
Additional information Part of testing according to TMP procedure at ABB Oy Drives,
 Hiomotie 13, FI-00380 Helsinki, FINLAND. See test report for
 details.
 The product has been tested and found to be in conformity with
the current standard EN 50178:1997 and IEC 62103:2003 (1st Ed) as shown
in the test report reference no. 100204C-ELSA.
This Statement is only valid for the tested sample.
Hyvinkää  5.4.2011
Eino Julmala
Senior Testing Engineer
 Page 2 of 2 Reference No: 100204D-ELSA
This information is for the exclusive use of Intertek's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its
Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to
any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this
information. Any observations and results in this report are relevant only to the sample tested. Only the Client is authorised to copy
and distribute this information and only then in its entirety and accompanied by the associated full report.
Intertek ETL Semko Oy
Koneenkatu 12 (Door K1)
FI-05830 Hyvinkää Finland
Business ID: 1871439-4
Phone +358 10 424 6200
Telefax +358 10 424 6201
Ratings and principal characteristics and Model/Type reference:
Model VDC,max VMPP,min VMPP,max PPV,max IDC,max VAC,r fr Cos φ PAC,r  IAC,max
PVS300-TL-3300W-2 900 V 335 V 800 V 3700 W 10,5 A 230 V 50 Hz 1 3300 W 15,6 A
PVS300-TL-4000W-2 900 V 335 V 800 V 4500 W 12,7 A 230 V 50 Hz 1 4000 W 18,9 A
PVS300-TL-4600W-2 900 V 335 V 800 V 5200 W 14,6 A 230 V 50 Hz 1 4600 W 21,7 A
PVS300-TL-6000W-2 900 V 335 V 800 V 6700 W 19,0 A 230 V 50 Hz 1 6000 W 28,3 A
PVS300-TL-8000W-2 900 V 335 V 800 V 8900 W 25,4 A 230 V 50 Hz 1 8000 W 37,7 A